
Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Account of THE SUPER TUITE FUND
SUPER TUITE PTY LTD

BSB:
(Bank,State,Branch)

302-985

Account Number 008341-8

From 23/06/2018

To 21/12/2018

Statement Number 17

DATE PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

23/06/2018 OPENING BALANCE $2,024.80

28/06/2018 RENT BURNS CR $643.50 $2,668.30

02/07/2018 RENT BURNS CR $1,700.00 $4,368.30

02/07/2018 RENT BURNS CR $300.00 $4,668.30

14/09/2018 Pexa Settlement SUPER TUITE 17648 $78,917.59 $83,585.89

19/09/2018 DOWAN PTY LTD T/ 9 2 Burns Gosford $6,030.00 $89,615.89

30/10/2018 AMP $3,410.04 $86,205.85

07/11/2018 AMP $284.17 $85,921.68

07/11/2018 TXN ERROR $284.17 $86,205.85

09/11/2018 ASIC REVIEW FEE $53.00 $86,152.85

21/12/2018 CLOSING BALANCE $86,152.85

Total Debits: -$3,747.21

Total Credits: $87,875.26
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Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Account of THE SUPER TUITE FUND
SUPER TUITE PTY LTD

BSB:
(Bank,State,Branch)

302-985

Account Number 008341-8

From 22/12/2018

To 21/06/2019

Statement Number 18

DATE PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

22/12/2018 OPENING BALANCE $86,152.85

21/06/2019 CLOSING BALANCE $86,152.85

Total Debits: $0.00

Total Credits: $0.00
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Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Account of THE SUPER TUITE FUND
SUPER TUITE PTY LTD

BSB:
(Bank,State,Branch)

302-985

Account Number 008341-8

From 22/06/2019

To 23/12/2019

Statement Number 19

DATE PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

22/06/2019 OPENING BALANCE $86,152.85

23/09/2019 ASIC REVIEW FEE $54.00 $86,098.85

23/12/2019 CLOSING BALANCE $86,098.85

Total Debits: -$54.00

Total Credits: $0.00
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